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6 - 7 DICEMBRE 2025
SINCE 2001 - DICEMBRE 2025

ISTORIC RALLY

6 - 7 DICEMBRE 2025

RAGUSA

SINCE 2001 - DICEMBRE 2025

MAPPA GENERALE 6 - 7 DICEMBRE 2025 rallybaroccoibleo.itrallybaroccoibleo.it
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BALATA DI
MODICA

GIARRATANA

SP73

SS194

SS194

SP59

SP58

9,70 km
PS 2/4/6 SALINELLA

9:10 - 12:07 - 15:04

7,35 km
PS 3/5/7 SAN GIACOMO

9:39 - 12:36 - 15:33

4,65 km
PS 1 LUSIA

18:31

R

R
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